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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Institute ID: IR-C-C-10133

Institute Name: G P PORWAL ARTS/SCI/COMM COLLEGE, SINDAGI
Full Report

sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 . 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1100 1050 950 i = .
20 20 ., e . N

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)



(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside  Outside  Economically ~Socially

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)

UG [3 Years 635 589 1224 1224 0 0 1204 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 6 7 13 13 0 0 12 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)l: pPlacement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students Academic No. of students gr_aduating in
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year
(2015-16) 850 349 (2017-18) 324
(2016-17) 850 411 (2018-19) 360
(2017-18) 950 415 (2019-20) 345

No. of students  No. of students

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

789

No. of
students
placed

30

35

40

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
0 0 415
0 0 8

Median salary of placed No. of students selected

graduates (Amount in Rs.)
224000 (TWO TWENTY
FOUR THOUSAND ONLY)

230000 (TWO LAKH THIRTY
THOUSAND ONLY)

240000 (TWO LAKH FORTY
THOUSAND RUPEES)

for Higher Studies

40

43

60



PG [2 Years Program(s)}: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of firstyear No. of first year students Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2016-17) 80 48 (2017-18) 40 15
(2017-18) 80 20 (2018-19) 18 5
(2018-19) 20 0 (2019-20) O 0

Median salary of placed No. of students

graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
Studies

264000 (TWO LAKH SIXTY 2

FOUR THOUSAND RUPEES)

280000 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY 1
THOUSAND ONLY)

0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin,

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

2019-20

Utilised Amount

g expenditure on buildings)

2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

94421 (NINETY FOUR THOUSAND F 84316 (EIGHTY FOURTHOUSAND T 182701 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY TWO T
OUR HUNDRED TWENTY ONE) HREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN ) HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONE)

25194 (TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND O 0 (ZERQ)
NE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR)

0 (ZERQ)

719788 (SEVEN LAKH NINETEEN TH 10800 (TEN THOUSAND EIGHT HU 619020 (SIX LAKH NINE THOUSAN

OUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY NDRED)
EIGHT)

D TWENTY)



Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

2019-20
Utilised Amount

49800008 (FOUR CRORE NINETY El
GHT LAKH EIGHT)

778279 (SEVEN LAKH SEVENTY EIG
HT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SE
VENTY NINE)

0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2018-19
Utilised Amount

35226862 (THREE CRORE FIFTY TW
O LAKH TWENTY SIX THOUSAND El
GHT HUNDRED SIXTY TWO)

1005756 (TEN LAKH FIVE THOUSAN
D SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY SIX)

22625 (TWENTY TWO THOUSAND S
IX HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicap

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

Qualification

ped students?

Experience (In
Months)

Is Associated
Last Year

Currently working
with institution?

2017-18
Utilised Amount
39490803 (THREE CRORE NINTY FO
UR LAKH NINETY THOUSAND EIGH
T HUNDRED THREE)

1667835 (SIXTEEN LAKH SIXTY SEV
EN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED T
HIRTY FIVE)

0 (ZERO)

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 60% of the

buildings
Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type



10

1

12

13

RAJENDRA S BHOOSHETTI

DUNDAPPAGOUDA M PATIL

DUNDAPPA M SARASHETTI

DR NAGARAJ D MURGOD

BASAVARAJ R MAHAJANSHETTI

DR SHRIDHAR C KAMBLE

PRAKASH RATHOD

DR SHRIKANT L PATIL

DR SMT PARWATHI 5

CHOUKIMATH

DR SUMA S NIRNI

PRAKASH TEJU

DR SHIVALINGAPPA |

BHANDARI

DR BASAVARA] S HIREMATH

59

54

53

30

46

39

39

58

46

30

48

47

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

MSc(Mathematics)

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A.(Economics)

M.A.(History)

M.A.(Economics)

M.COM

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

360

360

332

204

136

192

240

90

1"

138

78

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-07-
1990

20-07-
1990

28-11-
1992

28-03-
2009

01-07-
2015

13-03-
2009

17-01-
2013

27-08-
2019

01-07-
2000

16-01-
2013

27-08-
2019

31-10-
2008

16-01-
2013

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

MR VENKANAGOUDA R PATIL

Dr TIPPANNA B DODAMANI

Mr VIKRAM ASHOK PANDE

MR BHEEMASHANAR R

ALAGUNDAGI

SMT SHAILAJA S
MUTTINPENDIMATH

DR MAHADEV JAYAVANT

SANKAPAL

MISS PRATIKA M TALAWAR

DR MALLIKARJUN | MINCH

SMT SUNANDA S MANGALORE

MR MUSHTAQUE A BYAKOD

MR M H LONI

MR RAVI VACHU LAMANI

DR RAJASHEKHAR M PATIL

51

49

30

54

36

35

53

52

57

55

42

60

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professar

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

M.A.(Political

Science)

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc(Phy)

M. Phil

Ph.D

174

78

36

12

332

12

12

31

300

360

358

140

426

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

05-12-
2005

17-01-
2013

05-07-
2017

27-08-
2019

30-11-
1992

22-08-
2019

26-08-
2019

25-08-
2007

01-07-
1995

28-07-
1990

05-09-
1990

31-10-
2008

01-09-
1983

31-03-
2020

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

DR MAHAVEER D PATIL

Mr SHIVANAGOUDA B

GOUDAPPAGOUDAR

DR SMT SHRIDEVI SINDAGI
MR RAVIV GOLA

MR MAHESH R RODAGI
MISS AFRIN M BANKALAGI
MISS PREETI S BIRADAR
MISS BHARATI H SUNAGAR

MR SHASHIDHAR MAMANE

MR MANJUNATH U
MADAGONDA

SMT PRIYANKA M BAMMANNI

SMT JYOTI N HANDRAL

MR SAGAR DEEPAK
MOTANKAR

60

59

29

51

33

28

26

28

25

25

32

34

27

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Male Ph.D

Male M. Phil

Female Ph.D

Male M. Phil

Male M.Sc.

Female M.A

Female M.Sc.

Female M.Sc.

Male M.Sc.

Male M.Sc(Phy)

Female MSc(Mathematics)

Female M.Sc(Phy)

Male M.Sc(Phy)

331

360

11

141

83

35

36

23

12

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

27-11-
1992

20-07-
1990

26-08-
2019

30-10-
2008

06-09-
2013

01-08-
2017

27-07-
2017

02-08-
2018

22-07-
2019

07-08-
2019

01-07-
2012

01-07-
2013

01-06-
2017

30-06-
2020

30-09-
2020

01-04-
2020

01-04-
2020

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

MISS HONNAMMA C

KEMBHAVI

SMT ASHWINI M ANKAD

MR PRASANNA JOGUR

SMT TRUPTI B PASODI

MR RAVIKANT P SHETTI

SMT MAHADEVI R BIRADAR

SHRI KAREPPA PADAMAPPA
PUJARI

SHRI IRAYYA G MATHAPATI

SHRI NITYANAND |

ARALAGUNDAGI

MR RAVI P KAMMAR

MR PRAVEENKUMAR G KORI

MR BHAGANNA M KONDGOLI

MR BASAVARAJ SUNAGAR

34

27

27

25

58

46

57

54

53

37

39

24

27

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc(Phy)

B.COM

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.E

B.Sc.

B.A

AB

64

30

36

12

400

58

360

360

360

40

36

25

62

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2014

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2017

01-08-
2019

21-12-
1982

14-09-
2015

25-07-
1990

23-07-
1990

24-07-
1990

01-03-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-06-
2018

01-06-
2015

01-04-
2020

01-04-
2020

01-08-
2020

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



02-05- - Adhoc/
62 Yes Yes
53 SHRI SUBHAS VANAKUDARI 65 Other Male B.A

2015 Contractual
01-06- - Adhoc/
13 Yes Yes
54 SHRI SHREESHAIL C JOGUR 61 Other Male B.A 2019 Contractual

| agree

b

Principal,
3.P.Porwal Arts, Comm. &

V.V.Salimath Sc. Coliege
& P G Centre, SINDAC




