ಶ್ರೀ ಪ.ವಿ.ವ.ಸಂ.ಸಾ ಸಿಂದಗಿ

ಜಿ.ಪಿ.ಪೋರವಾಲ ಕಲಾ, ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಪ್ಲಿ.ಪ್ಲಿ.ಸಾಲಿಮಠ

ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ,

ಸಿಂದಗಿ-586128

(ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ:ವಿಜಯಪುರ)

NIRF

REPORT-2019-20

Principal

V. V. Salimath Sc. College, SINDGI-586128. College Code: 5234



National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-10133

Institute Name: G P PORWAL ARTS/SCI/COMM COLLEGE, SINDAGI

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Sanctioned (Approved) means						
	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18 -	2016-17	2015-16	. 2014-15
Academic Year	1100	1050	950		(1 -1-1)	
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		20				
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	20	20				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years		589	1224	1224	0	0	1204	0	789	0	0	415
Program(s)] PG [2 Years Program(s)]	6	7	13	13	0	0	12	0	4	0	0	8

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	No. of first year students intake in the	& higher studies for previous No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2015-16)	year 850	349	(2017-18)	324	30	224000 (TWO TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND ONLY)	40
2016-17)	850	411	(2018-19)	360	35	230000 (TWO LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND ONLY)	43
(2017-18)	950	415	(2019-20)	345	40	240000 (TWO LAKH FORTY THOUSAND RUPEES)	60

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

] [Z Tears	1108.5	& higher studies for previo	Academic	No. of students graduating in	No. of	Median salary of placed	No. of students selected for Higher
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Year	minimum stipulated time	students placed	graduates (Amount in Rs.)	Studies
(2016-17)	year 80	48	(2017-18)	40	15	264000 (TWO LAKH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND RUPEES)	2
* APAC MANAGEMENT AND APACACA		20	(2018-19)	18	5	280000 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLY)	1
(2017-18)	80	20	(2010 20)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2018-19)	20	0	(2019-20)	O			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Financial Year	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	94421 (NINETY FOUR THOUSAND F OUR HUNDRED TWENTY ONE)	84316 (EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND T HREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN)	182701 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY TWO T HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONE)
New Equipment for Laboratories	25194 (TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND O NE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	719788 (SEVEN LAKH NINETEEN TH OUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT)	10800 (TEN THOUSAND EIGHT HU NDRED)	619020 (SIX LAKH NINE THOUSAN D TWENTY)

	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Financial Year	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	49800008 (FOUR CRORE NINETY EI GHT LAKH EIGHT)	35226862 (THREE CRORE FIFTY TW O LAKH TWENTY SIX THOUSAND EI GHT HUNDRED SIXTY TWO)	39490803 (THREE CRORE NINTY FO UR LAKH NINETY THOUSAND EIGH T HUNDRED THREE)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	778279 (SEVEN LAKH SEVENTY EIG HT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SE VENTY NINE)	1005756 (TEN LAKH FIVE THOUSAN D SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY SIX)	1667835 (SIXTEEN LAKH SIXTY SEV EN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED T HIRTY FIVE)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (ZERO)	22625 (TWENTY TWO THOUSAND S IX HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)	0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

Le ildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
 Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped 	Yes
students? 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
-----------	-----	-------------	--------	---------------	------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------------	-----------------	-----------------	------------------

	RAJENDRA S BHOOSHETTI		Associate Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	360	Yes	Yes	19-07- 1990	 Regular
	DUNDAPPAGOUDA M PATIL	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	360	Yes	Yes	20-07- 1990	 Regular
	DUNDAPPA M SARASHETTI	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	332	Yes	Yes	28-11- 1992	 Regular
	DR NAGARAJ D MURGOD	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	28-03- 2009	 Regular
i	BASAVARAJ R MAHAJANSHETTI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regular
5	DR SHRIDHAR C KAMBLE	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	136	Yes	Yes	13-03- 2009	 Regular
7	PRAKASH RATHOD	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	90	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2013	 Regular
8	DR SHRIKANT L PATIL	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	192	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2019	 Regular
9	DR SMT PARWATHI S	58	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2000	 Regular
10	CHOUKIMATH DR SUMA S NIRNI	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2013	 Regular
11	PRAKASH TEJU	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	11	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2019	 Regular
12		48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	31-10- 2008	 Regular
13	DR BASAVARAJ S HIREMATH	47		Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2013	 Regular

1	MR VENKANAGOUDA R PATIL		Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	174	Yes	Yes	05-12- 2005		Regular
5	Dr TIPPANNA B DODAMANI	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2013		Regular
6	Mr VIKRAM ASHOK PANDE	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	36	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2017		Regular
7	MR BHEEMASHANAR R ALAGUNDAGI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	12	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2019		Regular
8	SMT SHAILAJA S MUTTINPENDIMATH	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	332	Yes	Yes	30-11- 1992		Regular
19	DR MAHADEV JAYAVANT SANKAPAL	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2019	***	Regular
20	MISS PRATIKA M TALAWAR	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2019		Regular
21	DR MALLIKARJUN I MINCH	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2007		Regular
22	SMT SUNANDA S MANGALORE	52	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	300	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1995	0.000	Regular
23	MR MUSHTAQUE A BYAKOD	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	360	Yes	Yes	28-07- 1990		Regular
24	MR M H LONI	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	358	Yes	Yes	05-09- 1990		Regular
25	MR RAVI VACHU LAMANI	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	140	Yes	Yes	31-10- 2008		Regular
26	DR RAJASHEKHAR M PATIL	60		Male	Ph.D	426	Yes	No	01-09- 1983	31-03- 2020	Regular

27	DR MAHAVEER D PATIL	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	331	Yes	No	27-11- 1992	30-06- 2020	Regular
.8	Mr SHIVANAGOUDA B GOUDAPPAGOUDAR	59	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	360	Yes	No	20-07- 1990	30-09- 2020	Regular
.9	DR SMT SHRIDEVI SINDAGI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	11	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2019		Regular
30	MR RAVI V GOLA	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	141	Yes	Yes	30-10- 2008		Regular
31	MR MAHESH R RODAGI	33	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	83	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
32	MISS AFRIN M BANKALAGI	28	Lecturer	Female	M.A	35	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
33	MISS PREETI S BIRADAR	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
34	MISS BHARATI H SUNAGAR	28	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes .	02-08- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
35	MR SHASHIDHAR MAMANE	25	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
36	MR MANJUNATH U MADAGONDA	25	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	11	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
37	SMT PRIYANKA M BAMMANNI	32	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
38	SMT JYOTI N HANDRAL	34	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	84	Yes	No	01-07- 2013	01-04- 2020	Adhoc / Contractual
39	MR SAGAR DEEPAK MOTANKAR	27	/ Lecturer	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	36	Yes	No	01-06- 2017	01-04- 2020	Adhoc / Contractual

10	MISS HOMMANIANCE	34	Lecturer	Female	M.A	64	Yes	No	01-07- 2014	01-04- 2020	Adhoc / Contractual
1	SMT ASHWINI M ANKAD	27	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	30	Yes	No	01-06- 2017	01-04- 2020	Adhoc / Contractual
12	MR PRASANNA JOGUR	27	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	36	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
13	SMT TRUPTI B PASODI	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	12	Yes	No	01-08- 2019	01-08- 2020	Adhoc / Contractual
14	MR RAVIKANT P SHETTI	58	Other	Male	B.COM	400	Yes	Yes	21-12- 1982		Regular
45	SMT MAHADEVI R BIRADAR	46	Other	Female	B.A	58	Yes	Yes	14-09- 2015		Regular
46	SHRI KAREPPA PADAMAPPA	57	Other	Male	B.A	360	Yes	Yes	25-07- 1990		Regular
47	PUJARI SHRI IRAYYA G MATHAPATI	54	Other	Male	B.A	360	Yes	Yes	23-07- 1990		Regular
48	SHRI NITYANAND J ARALAGUNDAGI	53	Other	Male	B.A	360	Yes	Yes	24-07- 1990		Regular
49	MR RAVI P KAMMAR	37	Other	Male	B.E	40	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2017		Adhoc / Contractua
50	MR PRAVEENKUMAR G KORI	39	Other	Male	B.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017	>>===	Adhoc / Contractua
51	MR BHAGANNA M KONDGOLI	24	Other	Male	B.A	25	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2018		Adhoc / Contractua
52	MR BASAVARAJ SUNAGAR	27	7 Other	Male	AB	62	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua

53	SHRI SUBHAS VANAKUDARI	65	Other	Male	B.A	62	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
54	SHRI SHREESHAIL C JOGUR	61	Other	Male	B.A	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual

🛮 I agree

Submit

Principal,
3.P.Porwal Arts, Comm. &
V.V.Salimath Sc. College
& P. G. Centre, SINDAGI